
Date  Day Subject School Timing 

15.10.2024 Tuesday WE (Oral & Activity) 12.30 pm to 5.30 pm

16.10.2024 Wednesday English (Oral) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

17.10.2024 Thursday Maths  (Oral) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

18.10.2024 Friday Marathi  (Oral) 12.30 pm  to 2.30 pm 

19.10.2024 Saturday G. K (Oral) 10.10 am to 12.10 pm

21.10.2024 Monday English (Written) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

22.10.2024 Tuesday Maths (Written ) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

23.10.2024 Wednesday EVS (Written) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

24.10.2024 Thursday Marathi (Written) 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm

25.10.2024 Friday G. K (Written) 12.30 pm  to 2.30 pm 

Note:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

1) All fees dues should be paid on or before the commencement of I Semester Examination.         

2) Students should be present in school 10 minutes before the exam timing.                                                                      

3) Diwali Vacation commences from October 28, 2024. The school shall  reopens after Diwali 

vacations on  November 16, 2024.                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

4) October 26, 2024 there will be Diwali Celebration.                                                                                                                                  
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